
Particiant

T-Shirt Size S  ____     M ____      L ____ XL ____ 2X ____  3X___

QUANTITY COST LINE TOTAL

80.00$                     

95.00                       

40.00                       

15.00                       

60.00                       

Vendor registration 80.00                       

15.00                       

Display 15.00                       

10.00                       

25.00                       

60.00                       

10.00                       

10.00                       

10.00                       

35.00                       

20.00                       

25.00                       

10.00                       

Hog Processing 25.00                       

10.00                       

-                          

-                          

TOTAL

Event/Organizational display

A Plain Family Dinner

18th Century Pockets

Making a Gourd Canteen

If registering for more than one person, please list their names below and indicate size for T-shirt.

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

Saturday Night Banquet Only Registration

World of Color

Century of Sunbonnets

Aw Shucks

Tatting 101

Dues renewal/New membership

1830s Saloon Games

Blessed are the Cheesemakers

Shrinking the Nation

Make all checks payable to Texas Living History Association
Mail to Paula Frederick 3705 Ardenne Court; College Station, TX 77845

Address

Name:
E-mail address:

City, State, Zip:
Phone:

Non-Member Registration

DESCRIPTION

Member Registration

Institutional membership

Hog Butchering


