

## CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

Particiant	Name:								
	E-mail address:								
	Address								
	City, State, Zip:								
	Phone:								
T-Shirt Size	S	М	L	XL	2X	3X	_		

If registering for more than one person, please list their names below and indicate size for T-shirt.

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	COST	LINE TOTAL
	Member Registration	\$ 80.00	
	Non-Member Registration	95.00	
	Saturday Night Banquet Only Registration	40.00	
	Dues renewal/New membership	15.00	
	Institutional membership	60.00	
	Vendor registration	80.00	
	Event/Organizational display	15.00	
	Display	15.00	
	Shrinking the Nation	10.00	
	A Plain Family Dinner	25.00	
	18th Century Pockets	60.00	
	Making a Gourd Canteen	10.00	
	1830s Saloon Games	10.00	
	Blessed are the Cheesemakers	10.00	
	Century of Sunbonnets	35.00	
	Aw Shucks	20.00	
	Hog Butchering	25.00	
	World of Color	10.00	
	Hog Processing	25.00	
	Tatting 101	10.00	
		-	
		-	
		TOTAL	